

# PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

## ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(http://192.168.1.28/download\\_PR/1021016057\)](http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016057)

**PR Number** : 1021016057

**Total Price** : IDR 2,936,451

**Attachment** : [Click here \(http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR\\_1021016057.JPG\)](http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016057.JPG)

## Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07048	Pneu Seal : Sealkit DNC-100	1.000	PC	03.02.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	2,936,451

### Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of GSM separating lifter Size DNC-100-...-PPV-A Brand : Festo

<b>Dibuat Oleh,</b> 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2025-01-03 10:15:28	<b>Checked by,</b> 90718(Abdul Rohman) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-03 14:16:53	<b>Budget Control,</b> 90696(Mukhtar L) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-06 11:08:05	<b>Approved by,</b> 90005(Vorapong Panavasus) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-07 08:34:16
-----------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

# PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

## ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(http://192.168.1.28/download\\_PR/1021016058\)](http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016058)

**PR Number** : 1021016058

**Total Price** : IDR 9,074,860

**Attachment** : [Click here \(http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR\\_1021016058.JPG\)](http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016058.JPG)

## Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07052	Pneu Seal : Sealkit DNC-40	5.000	PC	03.02.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	9,074,860

### Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of cross cutter wire Size DNC-40-...-PPV-A Brand : Festo

<b>Dibuat Oleh,</b> 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2025-01-03 10:16:51	<b>Checked by,</b> 90718(Abdul Rohman) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-03 14:16:48	<b>Budget Control,</b> 90696(Mukhtar L) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-06 11:08:39	<b>Approved by,</b> 90005(Vorapong Panavasus) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-07 08:34:22
-----------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

# PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

## ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(http://192.168.1.28/download\\_PR/1021016055\)](http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016055)

**PR Number** : 1021016055

**Total Price** : IDR 262,188

**Attachment** : [Click here \(http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR\\_1021016055.JPG\)](http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016055.JPG)

## Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	Re
1	10		K16A05041	QS 1/8-6	12.000	PC	03.02.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	262,188	

### Purpose:

[10] For mechanical sparepart pneumatic piping

<b>Dibuat Oleh,</b> 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2025-01-03 10:09:12	<b>Checked by,</b> 90718(Abdul Rohman) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-03 14:17:15	<b>Budget Control,</b> 90696(Mukhtar L) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-06 11:07:28	<b>Approved by,</b> 90005(Vorapong Panavasu) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-07 08:33:50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

# PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

## ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(http://192.168.1.28/download\\_PR/1021016056\)](http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016056)

**PR Number** : 1021016056  
**Total Price** : IDR 462,560  
**Attachment** : [Click here \(http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR\\_1021016056.JPG\)](http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016056.JPG)

## Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	Re
1	10		K16A05043	QS 8-6	10.000	PC	03.02.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	462,560	

### Purpose:





[10] For mechanical sparepart pneumatic piping

<b>Dibuat Oleh,</b> 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2025-01-03 10:13:57	<b>Checked by,</b> 90718(Abdul Rohman) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-03 14:17:08	<b>Budget Control,</b> 90696(Mukhtar L) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-06 11:07:48	<b>Approved by,</b> 90005(Vorapong Panavasu) <b>Approved</b> at 2025-01-07 08:34:04
-----------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



E1 R E2 DO

Your Customer No.	Supplier No.	Your reference	Quotation	Date	Page
32624406		Email	4932674251	08/01/2025	2 of 3

Description	Material Number	Unit Price IDR	Quantity	Total net IDR
<b>Set wear parts</b> Position 10 / Your position 1 <b>DNC-100- PPVA</b> Generally available within two working days	369200	3,224,394	1 PC	3,224,394
<b>Set wear parts</b> Position 20 / Your position 2 <b>DNC- 40- PPVA</b> Generally available within two working days	369196	1,837,076	5 PC	9,185,380
<b>Push-in fitting</b>  Position 30 / Your position 3 <b>QS-1/8-6</b> Generally available within two working days 	153002	26,952	12 PC	323,424
<b>P/in connector</b>  Position 40 / Your position 4 <b>QS-8-6</b> Generally available within two working days 	153038	51,684	10 PC	516,840

Order Value net		IDR	13,250,038
Value-Added Tax	11.000 % Base	Amount	1,457,504
<b>Document Value</b>		<b>IDR</b>	<b>14,707,542</b>
Payment terms:	Within 1 month due net		
Transportation time:	Delivery generally 2 working days after shipment		